7:20

7:21

7:25

7:27

7:30

7:40

7:45

7:50

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:35

8:45

8:50

9:00

9:10

POSTED:

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting

Monday, June 26, 2017 — 7:20 pm
Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Minutes for Approval - June 12,2017
Pike Industries - Mike Mullin

Paving Bid Award

4th of July Committee - Parade Update

Police Dept. -Vehicle Purchase - Chief Mantello
-Request for Fund Assignment

Municipal Roads Grant-in-Aid Letter of Intent
Appointments - Development Review Board (2 seats for 1 year)
Rutland Regional Planning Commission
Rutland Regional Transportation Counsel
Request for Coin Drops - Castleton Community Seniors
Town Green Usage Request - Annual Lions Club Auction

Citizen's Comments

Purchase Orders for Approval - Northstar Fireworks
- Highway Dept. - All State Asphalt

Manager's Update

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Executive Sessions-Collective Bargaining {1VSA§313(a)(1)}

- Personnel {1 VSA 313 (a)}
Adjourn

June 23, 2017



