AGENDA

Select Board Meeting

Monday, June 26, 2017 – 7:20 pm

Town Offices

7:20 Call Meeting to Order

7:21	Pledge of Allegiance
7:25	Approval of Agenda
7:27	Minutes for Approval – June 12, 2017
7:30	Pike Industries - Mike Mullin
7:40	Paving Bid Award
7:45	4th of July Committee - Parade Update
7:50	Police DeptVehicle Purchase - Chief Mantello -Request for Fund Assignment
8:00	Municipal Roads Grant-in-Aid Letter of Intent
8:05	Appointments - Development Review Board (2 seats for 1 year) Rutland Regional Planning Commission Rutland Regional Transportation Counsel
8:10	Request for Coin Drops - Castleton Community Seniors
8:20	Town Green Usage Request - Annual Lions Club Auction
8:25	Citizen's Comments
8:30	Purchase Orders for Approval - Northstar Fireworks - Highway Dept All State Asphalt
8:35	Manager's Update
8:45	Select Board Comments
8:50	Warrants for Approval
9:00	Executive Sessions-Collective Bargaining {1VSA§313(a)(1)}
9:10	- Personnel {1 VSA 313 (a)} Adjourn
OSTED:	June 23, 2017